2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

1.47.50
1.11.70
1.36.70
1.41.70
1.39.70
1.49.70
1.19.70
1.17.50
1.17.50
1.11.70
1.36.70
1.41.70
2.55.10
1.47.60
2.10.14
1.17.60
1.17.60
1.11.74

KK-Auflage (DSC)
LG-Auflage
KK-Auflage 100m
KK-Auflage 50m

KK-Auflage 100m sitzend
KK-Auflage 50m sitzend

LG-Auflage sitzend
LG-Auflage (DSC)
LG-Auflage (DSC)
LG-Auflage
KK-Auflage 100m
KK-Auflage 50m

GK-Revolver .357 Maghum

KK-Auflage (DSC)
Luftpistole
LG-Auflage (DSC)
LG-Auflage (DSC)
LG-Auflage

Herrenaltersklasse
Senioren I m
Senioren I m
Senioren I m
Senioren I m
Senioren I m
Senioren I m
Herrenaltersklasse
Herrenaltersklasse
Senioren I m
Senioren I m
Senioren I m
Herren |
Seniorenklasse
Herren IlI
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Senioren Il m
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SSV Bennigsen
KKSV Schulenburg |
KKSV Schulenburg |
KKSV Schulenburg |
KKSV Schulenburg
KKSV Schulenburg
KKSV Schulenburg
SSV Bennigsen

SSV Bennigsen
KKSV Schulenburg Il
KKSV Schulenburg I
KKSV Schulenburg Il
KKSV Schulenburg
SSV Bennigsen
KKSV Schulenburg
SSV Bennigsen

SSV Bennigsen

SSV Bennigsen

Busse, Klaus Dieter
Wedekind, Horst
Schmidt, Sven
Schmidt, Sven
Herrmann, Elke
Herrmann, Udo
Schmidt, Sven
Schneiderling, Axel
Schneiderling, Axel
Scharnhorst, Dagmar
Scharnhorst, Dagmar
Kihne, Rita

Hichert, Horst
Herrmann, Elke
Bock, Ernst-Heinrich
Scharnhorst, Dagmar
Scharnhorst, Dagmar
Meuer, Ingrid

556
932,3
923,1
891,7
929,9
889,6
927,2

582

582
915,3
915,8
867,9

822

554

894

569

569
852,5

182
310,7
304,4
289,3
309,4
299,4

309

194

194
301,7
298,4
292,3

306

181

257

195

195
281,2

Scharnhorst, Dagmar
Herrmann, Udo
Herrmann, Udo
Herrmann, Udo
Schmidt, Sven
Schmidt, Sven
Herrmann, Udo
Herrmann, Udo
Herrmann, Udo
Kihne, Rita
Herrmann, Elke
Herrmann, Elke
Bock, Ernst-Heinrich
Herrmann, Udo
Herrmann, Udo
Busse, Klaus Dieter
Busse, Klaus Dieter
Skowranek, Christiane

184
313,4
311,7

305
306,9
296,1
311,7

194

194
306,5
308,3
292,8

225

187

320

191

191

267

Schneiderling, Axel
Schmidt, Sven
Wedekind, Horst
Wedekind, Horst
Herrmann, Udo
Herrmann, Elke
Herrmann, Elke
Herrmann, Elke
Herrmann, Elke
Herrmann, Elke
Kiihne, Rita

Scharnhorst, Dagmar

Herrmann, Udo
Scharnhorst, Rolf
Hichert, Horst
Meuer, Ingrid
Meuer, Ingrid
Scharnhorst, Rolf

190
308,2
307
297,4
313,6
294,1
306,5
194
194
307,1
309,1
282,8
291
186
317
183
183
304,3



